9:30am
9:45am

12:30pm
2:00-4:30

4:30-6:30

6:45-8:45pm
8:45-9:00pm.

9:00-11:20am
11:30-1:00pm

1:00 pm
2:00-4:00 pm

4:00-6:15pm
6:30-8:45pm

9:00am-11:20am
11:30-1:00pm

1:00pm
1:30-3:15pm
3:30-4:45pm
5:00

2025 Schedule

Wednesday June 18th
Commuter Campers Check in Scot Center Lobby

Gather for 1st Session-Scot Center (use your key to
swipe in the doors facing Beall Ave)

Lunch Break (Campers bring their own meals)
On-Court Session

Dinner Break (Camper bring own meals, purchase
in the cafeteria for $13.25, or get picked up)

On-Court Session
Dismissal

Thursday June 19th
On Court Session-Scot Center

Lunch (Camper bring own meals, purchase in the
cafeteria for $13.25, or get picked up)

Optional Individual Help
On Court Session & 4v4 play

Dinner Break (Camper bring own meals, purchase
in the cafeteria for $13.25, or get picked up)

On Court Session- Training & 6v6 play

Friday June 20th
On court session
Lunch (Camper bring own meals, purchase in the
cafeteria for $13.25, or get picked up)

Optional Individual Help
On court session
Tournament Play, Wrap-Up

Check-out



