## Wooster Volleyball Camp Commuter Camper All-Skills 2025 Schedule

## Wednesday June 18th

9:30am	Commuter Campers Check in Scot Center Lobby	
9:45am	Gather for 1st Session-Scot Center (use your key to swipe in the doors facing Beall Ave)	
12:30pm	Lunch Break (Campers bring their own meals)	
2:00-4:30	On-Court Session	
4:30-6:30	Dinner Break (Camper bring own meals, purchase in the cafeteria for \$13.25, or get picked up)	
6:45-8:45pm	On-Court Session	
8:45-9:00pm.	Dismissal	
Thursday June 19th		

9:00-11:20am	On Court Session-Scot Center
11:30-1:00pm	Lunch (Camper bring own meals, purchase in the cafeteria for \$13.25, or get picked up)
1:00 pm	Optional Individual Help
2:00-4:00 pm	On Court Session & 4v4 play
4:00-6:15pm	Dinner Break (Camper bring own meals, purchase in the cafeteria for \$13.25, or get picked up)
6:30-8:45pm	On Court Session- Training & 6v6 play

## Friday June 20th

9:00am-11:20am	On court session
11:30-1:00pm	Lunch (Camper bring own meals, purchase in the cafeteria for \$13.25, or get picked up)
1:00pm	Optional Individual Help
1:30-3:15pm	On court session
3:30-4:45pm	Tournament Play, Wrap-Up
5:00	Check-out